
 

 

Summer II 2022 
Blended 

 
Many faculty want students to e-mail them immediately after registering for an online class. Many online classes have no on-campus class meetings. Students must access 
their Web site no later than the first day of class. 
 
 
To find course faster, do CTRL F in Adobe Acrobat and search by Course (i.e., ENGL101) 
 
 
 
 
CMP COURSE CRN TITLE COMMENTS CRS DAY Time BLDG RM INSTRUCTOR EMAIL 
 
 
 G ACCT221 13623 ACCOUNTING I  4  MW 06:00PM-08:20PM HS 236 Mirbod Sherry.Mirbod@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G ENGL102 10023 CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH  3  W 07:00PM-09:40PM REMOTE Lee Kateema.Lee@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G ENGL208 13597 WOMEN IN LITERATURE  3  W 10:00AM-12:00PM PK 180 Anthony Sharon.Anthony@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G ENGL208 13597 WOMEN IN LITERATURE  3  W 10:00AM-12:00PM PK 180 Anthony Sharon.Anthony@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G ENGL208 13597 WOMEN IN LITERATURE  3  W 10:00AM-12:00PM PK 180 Anthony Sharon.Anthony@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G ENGL208 13597 WOMEN IN LITERATURE  3  W 10:00AM-12:00PM PK 180 Anthony Sharon.Anthony@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 G ENGL208 13597 WOMEN IN LITERATURE  3  W 10:00AM-12:00PM PK 180 Anthony Sharon.Anthony@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G NWIT245 16461 DEFENDING THE NETWORK  3  S 01:00PM-04:00PM HT 303 Shah Ashish.Shah@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G NWIT246 14617 ATTACKER TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES  3  S 09:00AM-12:00PM HT 303 Shah Ashish.Shah@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G NWIT263 15421 INTRO TO DIGITAL FORENSICS  3  W 06:00PM-08:00PM REMOTE Vargas David.Vargas@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G NWIT275 14109 WIRELESS SECURITY  3  W 12:30PM-02:30PM HT 303 Vargas David.Vargas@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G PHIL140 15365 INTRO TO STUDY OF ETHICS  3  MW 10:00AM-11:30AM REMOTE Harding Michael.Harding@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G SPAN101 11560 ELEM SPANISH I  3  TR 06:00PM-07:30PM HS 167 Butler Cristina.Butler@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 G SPAN102 16443 ELEM SPANISH II  3  MW 06:00PM-07:30PM HS 167 TBA 
 



 

 

 
 R CMAP120 17170 INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  3  TR 06:00PM-07:30PM REMOTE Penn Karen.Penn@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 R EDUC208 17159 OBSERVE AND ASSESS OF CHILDREN  3  M 06:30PM-07:30PM SV 417 TBA 

 
 
  
 
 R EDUC243 10273 PROCESSES & ACQUISITN READING  3  M 04:30PM-07:15PM SV 416 TBA 
 
 
 R ENGL101 17158 INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING  3  T 10:00AM-12:00PM HU 222 Ayafor Isaiah.Ayafor@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 
 R ENGL102 10361 CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH  3  T 06:00PM-08:40PM HU 116 Wilson rachael.wilson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 R ENGL102 10361 CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH  3  W 06:00PM-08:40PM HU 116 Wilson rachael.wilson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 R ENGL102 10361 CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH  3  W 06:00PM-08:40PM HU 116 Wilson rachael.wilson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 R FREN101 10372 ELEM FRENCH I  3  MW 10:00AM-11:30AM HU 104 Demougeot Kately.Demougeot@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 R GDES121 17157 FUND OF GRAPHIC DESIGN I  3  TR 02:00PM-05:00PM HU 313 Nettles Deane.Nettles@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 R HLTH125 16124 PERSONALIZED HEALTH FITNESS  3  TR 12:00PM-01:30PM PE 135 Schwanke douglas.schwanke@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 R HLTH131 17098 DRUGS & LIFESTYLE WELLNESS  3  TR 01:00PM-02:30PM REMOTE Hagan Odella.Hagan@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 R HLTH220 16123 EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESPONDER  3  TR 06:30PM-09:00PM PE 148 TBA 

 
 
 R ISTD173 17152 INTEGRATED ARTS  3  T 06:30PM-08:30PM CS 128 TBA 

 
 
 
 R PHIL101 10389 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY  3  TR 12:00PM-01:30PM HU 109 Collins Christopher.Collins@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 
 R PHIL140 10219 INTRO TO STUDY OF ETHICS  3  TR 10:00AM-11:30AM HU 116 Collins Christopher.Collins@montgomerycollege.edu 



 

 

 
 
 
 R SPAN102 10395 ELEM SPANISH II  3  TR 10:00AM-11:30AM HU 104 Hurtado Roberto.Hurtado@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 
 R SPAN201 10397 INTER SPANISH I  3  TR 10:00AM-11:30AM REMOTE Butler Cristina.Butler@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 R STSU100 12516 FIRST YEAR SEMINAR  1  MTWRF 09:00AM-12:30PM SW 207 TBA 

 
 
 
 R TECH272 17147 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT  4  TR 09:00AM-11:00AM SC 260 TBA 

 
 
 
 T CMAP120 15417 INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  3  MW 09:00AM-10:30AM ST 329 Penn Karen.Penn@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 
 T ENGL011 16370 COLLEGE WRITING SUPPORT  2  MW 06:00PM-07:00PM P3 210 Decker Matthew.Decker@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 T ENGL101 16369 INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING  3  MW 07:05PM-09:00PM P3 210 Decker Matthew.Decker@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 T ENGL235 14222 FILM & LITERATURE  3  F 06:00PM-09:00PM P3 212 Olmstead Ellen.Olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 T ENGL235 14222 FILM & LITERATURE  3  F 06:00PM-09:00PM P3 212 Olmstead Ellen.Olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 T ENGL235 14222 FILM & LITERATURE  3  F 06:00PM-09:00PM P3 212 Olmstead Ellen.Olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 T ENGL235 14222 FILM & LITERATURE  3  S 10:00AM-01:00PM P3 212 Olmstead Ellen.Olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 
 
 T ENGL235 14222 FILM & LITERATURE  3  S 10:00AM-01:00PM P3 212 Olmstead Ellen.Olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 T ENGL235 14222 FILM & LITERATURE  3  S 10:00AM-01:00PM P3 212 Olmstead Ellen.Olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu 



 

 

 
 
 T HLTH160 17082 SCIENCE & THEORY OF HEALTH  3  MW 09:30AM-11:30AM REMOTE Alvaradous-Phillander

 Petula.AlvaradousPhillander@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 T HLTH212 17083 CONTROL STRESS/TENSION  3  TR 09:30AM-11:30AM REMOTE Baca Aj.Baca@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 
 T PHTH101 16423 INTRO TO PHYSICAL THERAPY  2  MW 05:00PM-07:00PM HC 423 TBA 

 

 
 


